| |
IIII MERiil Landscape Architecture  2022/S2

HEE

EHE+EF

5
H
¢H
[*-%0-
w

[y NEs

BHE. HHE

HE. HKRT: #E

10

13

18

23

29

35

4

49

56

59

63

66

69

73

75

77

82

84

88

91

94

NURIESiZMA B gikmE$k Tt

LR AR RS R E AT
ETE AEL

IHEHEE C RN RR ST S
ILEAIET 70 F— MR HARRER, LRE
W R

JLARIEARIER 70 £ 2725 706

TR KR EMFARDETR

B I ERT IRIE &

HEANE, Hne—F Rk T E2RTEHR
KEH FRE

A E Nz EME ERRFARBEIEAT

Bl X TARE bk ZE KR KRS

W EES

HUEFHAK, AR OCRBUE—IERMURFRRETHR

FEEA RIS, TRAXKBEPZE—IALRMKILXF B BHIHE
BRLFATIL, ERUAFREM—AERMURZRSK. ERMHITK
FEALEITE—, ERNABERE I —AIL Ml RFBFFRITIK

PRAF RS, MEHAE It R Z E R

REARAR TR, BORIR RS ——AE ML R KRBT %

w}EBFE, —RAKRK KR
HREENWEY, EEBITRHE ZUH

FEALFHURFZERFRZ S TN RBEIZ EE%

IEMEMR T B ERTEME T 20

SRESTAEE, BATMAS BRI E MBI E & R 3

Bx KEE R XE

BITARR BEFR—AMEMDESEILEMELRER 5

IEMER TR ENLRHRE Tk
IEMEMEREERZE/NSE T8

HTIEASH

Bl

: CN11-5366/S*1993*m*A4*144*zh*P* ¥ 100.00* *6*2022-S2



Preface

The Seven Decades

Collection of Ideas from Academics

Stories

Notes on Teaching and Research

4

13
18

23

29

35

41

49

56

59

63

66

69

73

75
77

82

84

88

91

94

E X / Contents

Be the Wave Rider of Era by Complying with Trend Wang Hongyuan

The Glories of 70 Years: School of Landscape Architecture Forging Ahead

LI Yajun, ZHOU Chunguang

70 Years’ Glories and Dreams of Beijing Forestry University’s Landscape Education LI Xiong

70 Years’ Landscape Design Practices at Beijing Forestry University: Responding to the Needs of the
Great Times, Drawing the Grand Spectacle for Beautiful China ZHENG Xi, ZHANG Jinshi

70 Years’ Research on Ornamental Plant at Beijing Forestry University

ZHANG Qixiang, SUN Ming

Commentary on Academician Wang Juyuan’s Landscape Architecture Thought

HUANG Xiao, WANG Xin, WANG Dandan, WANG Yinglin, ZHAO Jing

Flower Condensed Life, Leaving the World Noble Moral Character and Academic Achievements:
Research on Academician Chen Junyu’s Academic Thought ZHANG Qixiang, LI Qingwei

A Brief Analysis of Meng Zhaozhen's Academic Thoughts, Who Is a Great Sages and Craftsmen in Chinese
Landscape Architecture XUE Xiaofei, WANG Ruilong, BIAN Qian, MENG Fanyu, ZHU Qiang, CHEN Danxiu

Although the Journey Is Long and Arduous, Be Brave to Hit the Road Despite Obstacles: Interview with
Huang Qingxi, Beijing Forestry University
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Rixin, Beijing Forestry University
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with Cheng Jinshui and Mao Peilin, Beijing Forestry University

Being Down-to-Earth, Read Widely and Absorbs the Essence, Combine Learning with Practice Toward
the Original Aspiration: Interview with Su Xuehen, Beijing Forestry University

Immersed in the Art of Flowers, with the Fragrance of Peony Lingering at Cuffs: Interview with Wang
Lianying, Beijing Forestry University
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Tianlin, Beijing Forestry University

Fight for Youth, Toward a Bright Future Together ZHANG Qixiang
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WANG Xiangrong
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Review of the Development of the Landscape Planning Division in Beijing Forestry University

LEI Yun, ZHANG Xiaojia, WEI Min, LIU Wei
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History and Theory, Beijing Forestry University LIN Qing, XUE Xiaofei
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WANG Peiyong

A Brief History of the Division of Architecture, Beijing Forestry University DONG Cong
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70th Anniversary of the Beijing Forestry University DONG Li

Historical Evolution and Development of the Landscape Dendrology Division, Beijing Forestry University
Landscape Dendrology Division, School of Landscape Architecture, Beijing Forestry University
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LIU Yan
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University GAO Wenyi, XU Guixiang
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LIU Yijuan, LI Suying, YANG Dong, ZHANG Yujun

The Department of Urban and Rural Planning of Beijing Forestory University with Integrated
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Department in Beijing Forestry University CAl Jun

Nothing Lasts Forever Except Integrity and Spirit of Mei (Prunus mume): In Honor of the Efforts and
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The Anniversary of My Alma Mater, the Unforgettable Kindness from My Teachers LI \Weimin

When Flowers Are Luxuriantly Blooming on Mountains: Written on the 70th Anniversary of Beijing
Forestry University ZHANG Junhua

The Transmission and Development of Landscape Architecture LI Rusheng

My Destined Involvement with Beijing Forestry University BAO Zhiyi

Presenting My Thoughts and Feelings for Landscape with My Original Aspiration LI Zhanxiu

Benefiting the People by Upholding Fine Traditions and Breaking New Ground HE Fengchun
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Carrying Forward Fine Traditions and Striving for Creativity Based on the Unity of Knowledge and
Practice: View on the Talent Cultivation for Landscape Architecture Profession TANG Yuli
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WANG Zhongjie
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ZHAO Wenbin

144 Milestones and Chronicle of School of Landscape Architecture
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